

# Saturday, July 27th, 2024

Flannagan's Dublin 6835 Caine Rd Columbus, OH 43235-4234

Doors open at 8:00 am Pool Play begins at 9:00 am

## **Sponsorship Opportunities & Benefits**

Event proceeds are used to support the array of programs and services provided by the Epilepsy Alliance Ohio to positively impact the lives of those affected with epilepsy.



### 2024 Sand Volleyball Sponsorship Opportunities

As an event sponsor, you will receive a platform to share your marketing message and enhance your public profile. We welcome your participation and are happy to discuss customizing a program that is just right for you and your company. Please contact Kathy Schrag at (513) 721-2905 or <u>kschrag@epilepsy-ohio.org</u> with any questions or to discuss the Sponsorship Opportunities.

#### Title Sponsor: \$5,000

• Recognition as the *Title Sponsor* at the Event (Signage provided by the Epilepsy Alliance Ohio), Company Banner provided by sponsor.

- Inclusion on the Epilepsy Alliance Ohio's website
- Recognition as the Title Sponsor in all media and event marketing efforts\*
- Corporate Logo on SAND Volleyball event t-shirts
- Eight Teams/80 players, 80 SAND event t-shirts

#### Presenting Sponsor: \$3,500

- Recognition as a *Presenting Sponsor* at the Event (Banner provided by the sponsor)
- Inclusion on the Epilepsy Foundation Alliance Ohio's website
- Recognition as a Presenting Sponsor in media and event marketing efforts\*
- Corporate Logo on SAND Volleyball event t-shirts
- Five Teams/50 players, 50 SAND event t-shirts

#### Over the Net! Sponsor: \$2,500

- Recognition as an Over the Net! Sponsor at the event (Banner provided by sponsor)
- Inclusion on the Epilepsy Alliance Ohio's website
- Recognition as an Over the Net! Corporate Sponsor in various media marketing efforts\*
- Corporate Logo included in all event marketing materials\*
- Corporate Logo on SAND Volleyball event t-shirts
- Three Teams/30 players, 30 SAND event t-shirts

#### It's All About Sand! Sponsor: \$2,000

- Recognition as an It's All About Sand! Sponsor (Banner provided by the sponsor)
- Inclusion on the Alliance Ohio's website
- Corporate Logo included in all event marketing materials, registration page, and social media
- Two Teams/20 Players, 20 SAND event t-shirts

#### Spike it! Sponsor: \$1,000

- Recognition as a Spike It! Sponsor at the event (Banner provided by the sponsor)
- Inclusion on the Epilepsy Alliance Ohio's website
- Corporate Logo included on event posters\*
- One Team/10 Players, 10 SAND event t-shirts

#### Court Sponsor: \$200.00

• Signage on court



## 2024 Sand Volleyball Sponsorship Commitment

Sponsor Name (Name as it should appear in print materials)

Contact	Name
Contact	Nume

Contact Email

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone

**Company Website** 

\*A high resolution .jpeg file of your company logo is requested to promote your organization in printed materials. Please forward a copy of it in both color and black and white to Kathy Schrag at kschrag@epilepsy-ohio.org. Commitments must be made by July 1, 2024 to ensure inclusion on printed marketing materials.

Yes! We would like to be a	Sponsor!			
Enclosed is a check for: \$	made payable to the EAO.			
OR, Credit Card Payment:VISA	MCDiscoverAMEX			
Credit Card Number	Exp. Date	Sec. Code		
Name on Card	Signature			
Billing Address	Billing Phone			
City, State, Zip  We are unable to sponsor this year, but please accept our donation of \$  We would like to have teams of 6 to 10 players at \$150.00 per team. Total: \$				
Please mail payment and commitment form to: Epilepsy Alliance Ohio 895 Central Ave, Ste 550 Cincinnati, OH 45202-5757				